



Sweet

## Product details

**Ingredients:** Biscuit ingredients: **wheat** flour, refined high oleic sunflower oil, yeast, olive oil and sea salt. Ingredients milk chocolate: sugar, **milk** powder (25%), cocoa butter, cocoa paste, emulsifier (sunflower lecithin) and natural vanillin aroma. Cocoa: 30% minimum.

**Allergens:** Possible traces of soja and nuts.

**Best before:** 8 months

**EAN-13:** 8411145201566

**Weight:** 80

**Units per box:** 21

**Measurements Box cm** (Height x Width x Depth)  
18cm x 26cm x 25cm

**Net Weight box g:** 1680g

**Gross Weight box g:** 2010g

**Boxes per pallet:** 120

## Nutritional information / 100 grs.

### European ingredients/nutritional chart

Energy	Panecillos 2092kj / 500Kcal
Total fat	25
Saturated Fat	9.5
Monounsaturated	14
Polyunsaturated	1.8
Total Carbohydrate	59
Sugars	22
Dietary fiber	3.1
Protein	8.2
Salt	1.2